
 

Fee Structure for Recommendation of Visa (Sec. 17/16) of the BOI Enterprises 

 

 
Description 

 

Visa Fee (US$) * 
(per applicant) 

No. of years 

1 2  3 4 5 

1. Long Term Residence Visa for 
Investors and Country 
Representatives of BOI Enterprises 
 
Investor category 
(Investors / Country 
Representatives/ Dependents)  
 

 
 
 
 
 

125 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

250 

 
 
 
 
 

500 

 
 
 
 
 

750 
 

 
 
 
 
 

1,000 

Top Management of BOI 
Enterprises  
(Employees of top management & 
their dependents) 
 

150 250 500 750 1,000 

2. Multiple Entry Business Visa  
(for Business Visits of Investors and 
Top Management) 
 
 

250 
 

    

3. Any other Investors / Shareholders 
/ Representatives / Dependents 
who are not qualified under long 
term residence visa category 

125 250    

4. Any other employees who are not 
qualified under top management 
category of long term residence 
visa 

150     

 

*payment in US$ or rupee equivalent + VAT 


