Fee Structure for Recommendation of Visa (Sec. 17/16) of the BOI Enterprises

Description		Visa Fee (US\$) * (per applicant) No. of years				
		1	2	3	4	5
1.	Long Term Residence Visa for Investors and Country Representatives of BOI Enterprises					
	Investor category (Investors / Country Representatives/ Dependents)	125	250	500	750	1,000
	Top Management of BOI Enterprises (Employees of top management & their dependents)	150	250	500	750	1,000
2.	Multiple Entry Business Visa (for Business Visits of Investors and Top Management)	250				
3.	Any other Investors / Shareholders / Representatives / Dependents who are not qualified under long term residence visa category	125	250			
4.	Any other employees who are not qualified under top management category of long term residence visa	150				

^{*}payment in US\$ or rupee equivalent + VAT